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IFRA Category

Category Four

Category Five

Category Two

Category Three

Category One

The IFRA Standards regarding use restrictions are based on safety assessments by the 

Panel of Experts of the RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR FRAGRANCE MATERIALS (RIFM) 48
th 

Amendment, and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.

Evaluation of individual Fragrance ingredients is made according to the safety 

standards contained in the relevant section of the IFRA Code of Practice.

It is the ultimate responsibility of our customer to ensure the safety of the final 

product (containing this fragrance) by further testing if need be.
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8.33
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Category Six

Category Seven 6.66

Category Eight

SKU

IFRA Statement

Date of Issue  

Product Name

Info@brambleberry.com

DOGWOOD AND GINGER BLOSSOM FRAGRANCE OIL

This report reflects the safe usage rates for this fragrance formula based on 

the International Fragrance Association (IFRA) standards. IFRA reviews 

thousands of ingredients used in fragrance formulations and issues guidelines 

for their usage or bans the use of certain ingredients. 
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Category Eleven

8.33

100.00

Category Nine

66.66

V000306

3.33

3.33

8.33

8.33

Maximum Usage Level (%)

8.33


