

This report reflects the safe usage rates for this fragrance formula based on the International Fragrance Association (IFRA) standards. IFRA reviews thousands of ingredients used in fragrance formulations and issues guidelines for their usage or bans the use of certain ingredients.

Bramble Berry
2138 Humboldt St
Bellingham, WA 98225
(360) 734- 8278
www.brambleberry.com
Info@brambleberry.com

## IFRA Statement

Date of Issue 2/16/2018

## Product Name DOGWOOD AND GINGER BLOSSOM FRAGRANCE OIL SKU V000306

IFRA Category	Maximum Usage Level (%)
Category One	3.33
Category Two	3.33
Category Three	8.33
Category Four	8.33
Category Five	8.33
Category Six	66.66
Category Seven	6.66
Category Eight	8.33
Category Nine	8.33
Category Ten	8.33
Category Eleven	100.00

The IFRA Standards regarding use restrictions are based on safety assessments by the Panel of Experts of the RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR FRAGRANCE MATERIALS (RIFM)  $48^{\rm th}$  Amendment, and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.

Evaluation of individual Fragrance ingredients is made according to the safety standards contained in the relevant section of the IFRA Code of Practice.

It is the ultimate responsibility of our customer to ensure the safety of the final product (containing this fragrance) by further testing if need be.